
 

Learn Your Serger-Cover Stitch 
For all sergers that have coverstitch and 5-thread  
overlock features 
Learn the practical and decorative applications of the cover 
stitch, chain stitch and 5-thread overlock. Free class (only 
pay $5 kit fee) for customers who purchase from Stony 
Brook Sew and Vac. For others, $59 + $ 5 kit fee. 
Bordentown: 
Thursday, Feb 23                                      12:30-3:30 
Thursday, Mar 8                                              6-9 
Tuesday, Apr 19                                      12:30-3:30 
 
Wilmington: Bunni Bodan 
Saturday, April 21   9:30-12:30 
Thursday, May 31   10:30-1:30 
Tuesday, Oct 23   6-9 
Thursday, Nov 29   10:30-1:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Learn Your Serger-Overlock 
For all 3-, 4-, 5-thread sergers 
Learn to thread your serger and adjust tensions, differential 
feed and cutting width. You will use 3-thread and 4-thread 
overlock features on woven and knit fabrics. Learn the 
beauty of a rolled hem. Free class (only pay $5 kit fee) for 
customers who purchase from Stony Brook Sew and Vac. 
For others, $59 + $ 5 kit fee 
Bordentown: 
Thursday, Mar 1                                      3-6 
Thursday, Apr 19                                     6-9 
 
Lawrenceville: Julie Winters 
Tuesday, Feb 21                                        6-9 
Tuesday, Mar 20                                      12:30-3:30 
Tuesday, Apr 10                                      10:30-1:30 
 
Wilmington:  Bunni Bodan 
 
Saturday, March 10   9:30-12:30 
Thursday, May 17   10:30-1:30 
Tuesday, Sept 25   6-9 
Thursday, Nov 1   10:30-1:30 
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